NicIRIPIE

Scientific Authority Since 1929

9:00 am

10:30

11:30
12:00 pm
3:00

3:20

5:00

Agenda
Meeting of NCRP Program Area Committee 2
on Operational Radiation Safety
Sunday March 11, 2012; 9:00 AM
Congressional Room

Hyatt Regency Bethesda
Bethesda, Maryland

Review of comments received from Council on draft report

Review of committee’s efforts with Drs. John Boice and James Cassata and
briefing on discussions with Ray Guilmette and Mark Hoover about preparing an
NCRP Report on the Radiation Safety Aspects of Nanopatrticles

Continuation of review of comments and revision of draft report
Lunch
Break
Continuation of review of comments and revision of draft report

Adjourn



