

Agenda

Meeting of NCRP Program Area Committee 2 on Operational Radiation Safety Sunday March 11, 2012; 9:00 AM Congressional Room Hyatt Regency Bethesda Bethesda, Maryland

9:00 am	Review of comments received from Council on draft report
10:30	Review of committee's efforts with Drs. John Boice and James Cassata and briefing on discussions with Ray Guilmette and Mark Hoover about preparing an NCRP Report on the Radiation Safety Aspects of Nanoparticles
11:30	Continuation of review of comments and revision of draft report
12:00 pm	Lunch
3:00	Break
3:20	Continuation of review of comments and revision of draft report
5:00	Adjourn